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» We Design, Manufacture 
And Install All Of Our 
Products In House.

ETB, or EzToolBox, is an Australian brand specialising in 
high-quality, affordable heavy-duty aluminium toolboxes, 
canopies, and trays. With over 20 years of industry 
experience, our innovative team designs and manufactures 
products to withstand harsh Australian conditions.

In the past five years, our solutions have 
been warmly welcomed by Australians. 
We offer customisable Ute modifications 
for work or travel, ensuring durability and 
versatility to meet specific needs.

05



»

ETB Turn Key Service

We offer a comprehensive one-stop service for 
Ute fit-out. Hand over your vehicle, and we'll take 
care of everything to ensure it's ready to go. 

Our dedicated sales team is here to answer any 
questions about the installation process. The 
skilled technicians can modify and install on any 
vehicle model, ensuring that our fit-out plans meet 
your expectations.

Custom Built Colour Match Assurance Oz Delivery Install PreviewFull Installation

-Special Dimension 

-Customized 

Internal Fit-out by 

Customers

-Chassis Fitting

-Accessory Fitting

-Sensor Reallocation

-Camera Reallocation

-Powder Coating

-Spray Painting 

As Required For  

A Seamless Look

-2 Year Warranty

-1 Year Essential 

Parts Coverage

-Nation-Wide 

Dispatch and 

Freight

-Hi-Fidelity 

3D Illustration 

Preview

01. Tub Removal 05. External Accessories03. Tray & Canopy Installation

02. Chassis Fitting 04. Internal Fit-out

EzToolbox. 2026
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EXPLORE-ETB RANGE 

» ETB-Toolboxes » ETB-Canopies » ETB-Trays » ETB-Accessories



We offer over 100 varieties of aluminium 
toolboxes to meet diverse needs. Our 
inventory includes dog boxes, gullwing 
toolboxes, drawbar toolboxes, caravan 
boxes,  undertray toolboxes,  top-open 
toolboxes, side-open toolboxes, trundle 
drawers, and more.

Dog Box Side Toolbox Gullwing Toolbox

Top-open Toolbox

Under-tray Toolbox

ALUMINIUM TOOLBOXES
EzToolbox. 2026
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ALUMINIUM  CANOPIES
ETB canopies offer spacious storage when 
mounted onto the tray, fitting all vehicle 
models from 500mm to 2400mm. Their 
enclosed, customisable interiors ensure 
secure and durable storage. Designed for 
Aussie tradies and outdoor enthusiasts, 
ETB canopies protect your tools and gear 

effectively.
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Security 

Durability

Seal 3mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

Multi-Position 
Three point whale tail locking/Central lock optional

Unistrut frame support, max load 300 kg

Water &dust proof rubber sealing Flat plate aluminium sheet option(Extra) 

Flat plate alumnium sheet option(Standrad)

Checker plate alumnium sheet option

5-adjustable-position gas struts



With years of installation experience, we know the top corner welds of 
canopies are prone to compression and impact, leading to breakage. To 
prevent this, we’ve added four support tubes at each corner, a feature 
standard in all our canopies. This enhanced features ensures added 

strength, even in our basic models.

ETB REINFORCEMENT
EzToolbox. 2026
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STEP 1-CHOOSING DOORS
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2 Door Canopy
SKU: ETB054F/TB054F/CMB054F

Full Dogbox Canopy
SKU: ETB058F/TB058F/CMB058F

3 Door Canopy
SKU: ETB055F/TB055F/CMB055F

Half Dogbox Canopy
SKU: ETB056F/TB056F/CMB056F



TB Series Canopy

ETB Series Canopy CMB Series Canopy

TBJK Series Canopy
Classic Tray-mounted Canopy/Compatible with Factory Tray Installation

Xceed Jack-off Canopy/Unistrut False Floor/Incompatible with Factory Tray Installation Chassis Mount Canopy/Unistrut False Floor/

Classic Jack-off Canopy/Flush False Floor/Compatible with Factory Tray Installation

STEP2-CANOPY SYSTEMS
EzToolbox. 2026
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ALUMINIUM  TRAYS
The tray is the most crucial part of vehicle 
m o d i f i c a t i o n ,  p r ov i d i n g  a  s o l i d  b a s e 
for canopies and toolboxes with more 
customisable space than traditional tubs.

Our new tray fits all mid-size dual cab utes, 
offering both lightweight and sturdy options 
in 1.8m and 1.6m sizes to work in harsh 
weather and demanding work environments.
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Storage 
Double-tapered under-tray toolboxes

Illumination
LED rear tail lights

Durability
Strong lightweight aluminium with 5mm C Channel/Frame

1600 mm Tray Deck

1800 mm Tray Deck

2100/2000 mm Tray Deck

Suitable for dual cab ute installation 

Suitable for dual cab ute installation

Suitable for American truck model installation



ETB XCEED TRAY DECK
» Canopy Base Tray Deck
» 5mm C Channel & Main Frame
» 40x80 RHS Sub Frame Built
» Deck 3.5mm Aluminium Checker Plate Surface 

» 3mm Flared Mudguards 
» Fits Up To 35inch Tyre

» Trundle Drawer 
» Flip Up License Plate
» Heavy Duty Whale Tail Lock

» Sensor Relocation Kit

» LED Tail Lights
» Maxi Style(Standard)

» Water Resistant Under-tray Toolbox
» Heavy Duty Whale Tail Lock
» 2.5mm Aluminium Flat Sheet

EzToolbox. 2026
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Standard Deck Material
Checker plate tray deck



ETB XCEED HEADBOARD TRAY
» Aluminium Headboard 
» 4mm One-piece Cut

» LED Tail Lights
» 355 Sequential Style (Optional Extra)

» Removable Drop-sides

» Heavy-duty Galvanised Latches

» Heavy-duty Galvinised Hinges

www.eztoolbox.com.au   |  07 2140 2078  |   brisbane@eztoolbox.com.au
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Optional Deck Upgrade
Flat plate tray deck



» Water Tank Inlet

» 35L Aluminium Water Tank

» Under-Mounted Water Tank with Electric Pump

» Trundle Drawer with Lockable Lid

XCEED TRAY ADD-ONS
EzToolbox. 2026

» Infill Panels & Side Box Deco
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ETB XCEED TRAY SERIES
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» Aluminium Foldable
    Rear Ladder

» Aluminium Full Roof Rack

» Aluminium Lockable Jerry Can Holder » Aluminium Spare Wheel Carrier

18

ETB REAR ACCESSORIES
EzToolbox. 2026
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ETB INTERNAL FIT-OUT
Aluminium Fridge Cover｜85L Aluminium PantryRENOGY 12V Power Box Core

CAMPING EXPLORER SETUP

To maximise the use of the canopy's interior 
space, a well-designed internal fit-out is 
essential. The ETB team can design and 
customise internal accessories. We offer 
complete installation services to ensure 
your internal fit-out is practical, sturdy, and 
ready to handle any challenge.

» Storage Accessories

-Drawer Units
-Pantry
-Fridge Cover	

» Power and Lighting Accessories

-12V Power System
- Inner LED Lighting

» Mounting Accessories

-Aluminium Dividers
-Accessory Mounting Brackets
-Suspended Shelves

19

Suspended Shelves



Aluminium Fridge Cover｜110L Aluminium Compact Storage Cubby Slide-out Aluminium Storage PantryRENOGY 12V Power Box Pro

CAMPING EXPLORER SETUP ADVANCED KITCHEN SETUP

Suspended Shelves

Aluminium Canopy Drawer

EzToolbox. 2026

Slide-out Sink &Stove Platform
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ETB INTERNAL FIT-OUT

21
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1. TRAY &CANOPY BASICS

23

+
» Standard Full Length Tray &Canopy Setup
     1x Standard ETB Aluminium Tray Deck-1600mm/1800mm

     1x Standard ETB Aluminium Canopy-1600mm/1800mm

     2x Alumnium Roof Rack Bars

480mm

1775mm (W) 1600mm/1800mm (L)

850mm

» Three Door Work Package
    -Flat Plate 1800mm Aluminium Canopy
    -1800mm Aluminium Xceed Tray Deck 

» Two Door Black Full Length Package
    -Black 1600/1800mm Aluminium Canopy
    -Black 1600/1800mm Aluminium Xceed Tray Deck
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2. JACK-OFF MOUNT SOLUTION

25

+OR

» Advanced Jack-off Tray &Canopy Setup
     1x ETB Xceed Aluminium Headboard Tray

     1x Classic Style Jack-off Canopy or Xceed Style Jack-off Canopy

     2x Aluminium Roof Rack Bars or 1x Roof Rack Platform

     1x  Rear Accessory Set(2 Door Canopy Only)

480mm

1775mm (W) 1700mm/1900mm with Headboard (L)

850mm

» Classic Jack-off Package
    -1700/1900mm Xceed Headboard Tray
    -Classic Jack-off Canopy-1200/1400/1600/1800mm
 

» Xceed Jack-off Package
    -1700/1900mm Xceed Headboard Tray
    -Xceed Jack-off Canopy-1200/1400/1600/1800mm



EzToolbox. 2026

26



www.eztoolbox.com.au   |  07 2140 2078  |   brisbane@eztoolbox.com.au

3. HALF CANOPY SOLUTION
++

» Half Length Jack-off Setup
     1x ETB Xceed Aluminium Headboard Tray

     1x Classic Style Jack-off Canopy or Xceed Style Jack-off Canopy(Part Length)

     1x Rear Drop Sides(Optional)

     1x  Rear Rear Rack

480mm

1775mm (W)

» Xceed Half Length Jack-off Package
    -1700/1900mm Xceed Headboard Tray
    -Xceed Jack-off Canopy-1200/1400/1600/1800mm
    -Rear Drop Sides-200/400/600/800mm
 

850mm

27

1700mm/1900mm with Headboard (L)
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4. SPECIAL SIZE-79 SERIES

++
» Half Length Jack-off Setup-79 Design
     1x Xceed Aluminium 1800mm Heaboard Tray

     1x Xceed Jack-off Aluminium Canopy-1000mm High(Half Length)

     1x Rear Drop Sides(Optional)

     1x  Rear Rear Rack-1000mm High

+
» Part Length Tray &Canopy Setup-79 Design
     1x Xceed Aluminium 1700mm Tray Deck

     1x Xceed Aluminium 1500mm Canopy-1000mm High

     1x Rear Accessory Set(Optional)

29

1000mm

300mm

1775mm (W) 1775mm (W)1700mm 1800mm  with Heaboard(L)
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5. SPECIAL SIZE-AMERICAN UTES
+

» Custom-built Tray &Canopy Setup-American Utes Design
     1x Xceed Aluminium 2100mm Headboard Tray-5mm Alloy Plate

     1x Xceed Aluminium Canopy-950mm High-3mm Alloy Plate

     1x Rear Accessory Set(Optional)

2131

400mm

2000mm (W)

» American Dimension Aluminium Xceed Tray
    -5mm Headboard+5mm Aluminium Flat Plate Tray Deck 
    -Set of Four Under-tray Toolboxes
 

2100mm with Headboard (L)

950mm

» American Dimension Aluminium Xceed Canopy
    -3mm Flat Plate Canopy Body
    -Unistrut False Floor Embedded System



EzToolbox. 2026
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Chassis Mount Canopy
ETB Service Body—known as a chassis 
mount canopy—is an integrated storage 
solution that securely attaches directly 
to a ute's chassis. Unlike traditional tray 
and canopy setups, this lightweight design 
features a built-in base tray for a seamless, 
unified appearance.

Engineered for durability and practicality, 
it includes an elevated false floor and rail 
system for customisable internal layouts to 
suit various storage needs. This versatile 
configuration maximises organisation and 
ensures rugged reliability, making it the ideal 
choice for optimising utility vehicle space.

33
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6. SERVICE BODY SOLUTIONS
» Service Body Installation
     1x Chassis Mount Canopy Body-2.5mm

     2x Double Tapered Style Under-body Toolboxes

     2x  Flare Mudguards 

     2x  LED Tail Lights &License Plate Lights

2Door Body

3Door Body

Embeded Dogbox Body

SKU:CMB054F

SKU:CMB055F

SKU:CMB056F/CMB058F



34

SKU:CMB054F

SKU:CMB055F

SKU:CMB056F/CMB058F

EzToolbox. 2026

» Full Length Service Body Package

    -1600/1800mm Chasis-mount Canopy Body

    -1600/1800/2400mm Low Profile Roof Rack

    -900/1400/1700mm Trundle Drawer

 

» Part Length Service Body Package

    Option1:

     1400mm Service Body with 200mm Extended Deck

    Option2:

     1600mm Service Body with 200mm Extended Deck

     -1600/1800/2400mm Low Profile Roof Rack

     - Rear Accessories(3 Door Excluded)

     -900/1400/1700mm Trundle Drawer

     

300mm

850mm
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1000mm

» Toyota LC79 Dual Cab Service Body
    -1000mm High Service Body With 2.5/3mm Alloy Plate 
    -Under-body Toolboxes with Fuel Filler Relocation
 

» Dodge Ram Dual Cab Service Body
    -1000mm(h)x2000mm(w) Service Body With 3mm Alloy Plate 
    -Four Under-body Toolboxes with Fuel Filler &AdBlue Relocation
 



EzToolbox. 2026
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SPECIFICATIONS-TRAY
Standard 1600mm TrayDimension Range

Optional Extra 1600mm Aluminium Tray

1600mm Tray Deck+50/100mm Headboard

1775mm(Fit For Dual Cab Utes)

850mm

900mm | 1200mm |  1400mm

1200mm Drawer |  40L Water Tank

1775mm(w)x850mm(h)x50mm(d)

1775mm(w)x850mm(h)x100mm(d)

Custom-built Range 200mm-1600mm 

1775mm length

Maxi |  355 Series Sequential Lights

Fit Up To 35inch Tyre

Come With 12V LED Plate Lights

Parking& Bind Sensor With Camera Parking& Bind Sensor With Camera

Come With 12V LED Plate Lights

Fit Up To 35inch Tyre

Maxi |  355 Series Sequential Lights

1775mm length

Custom-built Range 200mm-1800mm 

1775mm(w)x850mm(h)x100mm(d)

1775mm(w)x850mm(h)x50mm(d)

1200mm/1400mm Drawer |  40L Water Tank

1200mm |  1400mm | 1700mm

850mm

1775mm(Fit For Dual Cab Utes)

1800mm Tray Deck+50/100mm HeadboardLength(mm)

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Trundle Drawer With Lid

Trundle Drawer+Under Tray Water Tank

Chassic Mesh Headboard(Optional）

Headboard + 40L Water Tank(Optional)

Aluminium Drop Sides(Optional)

Aluminium Tail Drop Sides(Optional)

LED Tail Lights

3mm Flare Mudguards 

Flip Up License Plate 

Sensor Relocation kit

Standard 1800mm Tray

1800mm Aluminium Tray

39
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SPECIFICATIONS-CANOPY
2 Doors Canopy

2 Doors Canopy

3 Doors Canopy

3 Doors Canopy

Half/Full Dogbox Canopy

Half/Full Dogbox Canopy

Service Body

Service Body

Length(mm)

Flat Plate

Central Lock Wiring

Jack-off Option

Chassis Mount Option

Rear Accessories 

Roof Rack Fit

Preinstalled False Floor

Default Coating

3rd Door on Tail Side

1000mm Height 

Width(mm)

Height(mm)

Range 500mm-1800mm

Custom-built Required  
When Below 1100mm

 Only Available
When Over 1400mm

 Only Available
For Jack-off Canopies

Skylla Black& White
Pearl White 

Skylla Black& White
Pearl White 

Skylla Black& White
Pearl White 

Skylla Black& White
Pearl White 

 Only Available
For Jack-off Canopies

 Only Available
For Jack-off Canopies

 Available With Unistrut
Channels

Custom-built Required  Custom-built Required  Custom-built Required  Custom-built Required  

Available  

Not Available  

Only Available For 2 Doors

Custom-built Required  
When Below 1600mm

Custom-built Required  
When Below 1600mm

1600 | 1800mm Range 1400mm-1800mm Range 1400mm-1800mm

1775mm 1775mm 1775mm1775mm

850mm 850mm 850mm 850mm

Dimension Range

Optional Extra
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ETB Melbourne Branch
U6/2 Norwest Ave, Laverton North, VIC, 3026 
info@eztoolbox.com.au
03 9369 6166

ETB Sydney Branch
35 Lugard St, Penrith, NSW, 2750
sydney@eztoolbox.com.au
02 9071 7138

ETB Brisbane Branch
Door 5, 48 Weaver St, Coopers Plains, QLD, 4108
brisbane@eztoolbox.com.au
07 2140 2078 
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